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A&	
  A&E	
  Adults	
   167	
   10	
   94.01	
   674	
   47	
   93.03	
   3,605	
   260	
   92.79	
   8,764	
  
P	
  	
  	
  	
  Paediatrics	
   80	
   6	
   92.50	
   259	
   30	
   88.42	
   1,199	
   65	
   94.58	
   2,854	
  
P	
  	
  	
  	
  Primary	
  Care	
   89	
   0	
   100.00	
   374	
   1	
   99.73	
   1,986	
   6	
   99.70	
   4,934	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Total	
   336	
   16	
   95.24	
   1,307	
   78	
   94.03	
   6,790	
   331	
   95.13	
   16,552	
  

	
  
	
  
Percentage	
  of	
  patients	
  diverted	
  to	
  PUCC	
  (Urgent	
  Care	
  Centre)	
  during	
  attendance	
  =	
  30.36%	
  


